West 57t Street a Hilton Club by HGV Points Chart

Unit Size

Studio

Studio Plus

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom Plus

1 Bedroom Premier

1 Bedroom Penthouse

Unit Size

Studio

Studio Plus

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom Plus

1 Bedroom Premier

1 Bedroom Penthouse

365 DAYS

HOME WEEK

PRIORITY Reser

vation Window
begins 365-276
days prior to
check-in

7 days in unit type

and season purchased

Mon-Thurs Fri-Sun
Nightly Nightly
840 1680
1152 2304
1152 2304
1488 2976
2016 4032
2688 5376
Platinum: Weeks 7-28, 35-52
Mon-Thurs Fri-Sun
Nightly Nightly
600 1200
816 1632
816 1632
1008 2016
1392 2784
1856 3712
Gold: Weeks 1-6, 29-34
276 DAYS 59 DAYS
CLUB
HOME RESORT SEASON Reservati
PRIORITY Reservatio on Window begins
n Window begins 276 59 days prior to
days prior to check-out  check-out

Owners at the property
only, any unit/season if
available

Months

Any owner/unit
type/season, based on
availability

7 Night
Week
8400
11520
11520
14880
20160
26880

7 Night
Week
6000
8160
8160
10080
13920
18560

30 DAYS

OPEN
SEASON R
ental
Reservatio
n Window
begins 30
days prior
to check-
out

Available for

cash
reservations

Days



365 DAYS

276 DAYS

59 DAYS

30 DAYS

12 months (365
days) to 9 months
(276 days) from
check-in




