West 57th Street a Hilton Club by HGV Points Chart

Unit Size	Mon-Thurs Nightly	Fri-Sun Nightly	7 Night Week					
Studio	840	1680	8400					
Studio Plus	1152	2304	11520					
1 Bedroom	1152	2304	11520					
1 Bedroom Plus	1488	2976	14880					
1 Bedroom Premier	2016	4032	20160					
1 Bedroom Penthouse	2688	5376						
Platinum: Weeks 7–28, 35–52								
	Mon-Thurs Fri-Sun 7 Night							
	Mon-Thurs	Fri-Sun	7 Night					
Unit Size	Mon-Thurs Nightly	Fri-Sun Nightly	7 Night Week					
Unit Size Studio			•					
	Nightly	Nightly	Week					
Studio	Nightly 600	Nightly 1200	Week 6000					
Studio Studio Plus	Nightly 600 816	Nightly 1200 1632	Week 6000 8160					
Studio Studio Plus 1 Bedroom	Nightly 600 816 816	Nightly 1200 1632 1632	Week 6000 8160 8160					
Studio Studio Plus 1 Bedroom 1 Bedroom Plus	Nightly 600 816 816 1008	Nightly 1200 1632 1632 2016	Week 6000 8160 8160 10080					

Booking Windows

365 DAYS	276 DAYS	59 DA	30 DAYS			
HOME WEEK PRIORITY Reser vation Window begins 365–276 days prior to check-in	HOME RESORT PRIORITY Reservatio n Window begins 276 days prior to check-out	CLUB SEASON Reson Window 59 days pric	begins	OPEN SEASON R ental Reservatio n Window begins 30 days prior to check- out		
7 days in unit type and season purchased	Owners at the property only, any unit/season if available	ly, any unit/season if type/season, base				
	Days					

	365 DAYS			276 DAYS					5	9 DA	YS	30 DAYS			
	12	11	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	6 0	45	3 0	1 5	
Hom e Wee k	days)	onths (36 to 9 mor days) fro -in	nths	(276 days) from check-in Home Week Reservations 12 months (365 days) to 1 day to check-in											
Hom e Res ort					9 months (276 days) to 60 days from check-out										
Club Seas on										59 days to 1 day from check-out (1-night minimum)					
Ope n Seas on												30 day	s to 1 d	ay	